600 lbs.
1200 lbs. BEST VALUE BEST QUALITY
UL 1034 / UL 294
Standard for
Burglary-Resistant
Electric Locking
Mechanisms
ULC S533-15

                          CX-92S-12:    2 x 7-9/32"W x 3"H x 5/8"D
                                               2 x (185mm x 61mm x 16.5mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CX-92S-06                600 lbs. Surface Mount Double Door - Basic
CX-92S-06TDS       600 lbs. Surface Mount Double Door -
                                       with adjustable timer, door status switch,
                                       lock sensor, relay and LED
CX-92S-12                1200 lbs. Surface Mount Double Door - Basic
CX-92S-12TDS       1200 lbs. Surface Mount Double Door -
                                       with adjustable timer, door status switch,
                                       lock sensor, relay and LED
DIMENSIONS
CX-92S  -  600 lbs. CX-92S  -  1200 lbs.